MSO )

Trail des Paccots

Trail 42KM - Vétérans 1 Hommes

08.06.2014
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Nom, prénom

SCHNEIDER UELI

UEBERSAX DAN

MAILLARD MICHEL

CLEMENT BENOIT

HAUG PHILIPPE

SIMONET PHILIPPE

WINKELMANN REMO

DO CARMO VICTOR

HUGO

GROSS FABRICE

GILLER DAVID

GREBER URS

BOUZON DANIEL

CRUZ WALTER

WYLER ROGER

ULRICH ROLAND

PARATTE GERARD

BRUCHARD JEROME

SUTER HEINZ

MILOVANOVIC

JOVICA

GOBET YVAN

GEISSLER OLIVIER

BEAUVAL ALEX

KOHLER CEDRIC

ZOSSO FRANCOIS

REY KARIM

Localité

FRUTIGEN

HOMBURG

MARTIGNY

VUADENS

VOUVRY

FRIBOURG

UNTERSEEN

LE MONT-SUR-LAUSANNE

SAINT-LOUIS

CHARMEY

REICHENBACH

LOVENS

MOUDON

BASEL

LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ

LA CONVERSION

GENEVE

BASEL

YVERDON-LES-BAINS

LA TOUR-DE-TREME

NYON

GINGINS

CONCHES

DOMDIDIER

CRESUZ

Canton

BE

TG

VS

FR

VS

FR

BE

VD

FR

BE

FR

VD

BS

VD

VD

GE

BS

VD

FR

VD

VD

GE

FR

FR

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM -
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Année

1966

1969

1971

1967

1971

1966

1973

1971

1970

1972

1966

1972

1974

1972

1966

1971

1972

1972

1972

1969

1971

1967

1969

1968

1971

Tours

Temps total

04:36:12.163

04:55:28.213

05:51:46.210

05:52:03.849

05:55:29.037

05:56:26.295

05:57:10.360

06:01:13.245

06:12:24.375

06:12:59.734

06:16:24.117

06:17:27.784

06:27:29.910

06:41:52.414

06:45:54.453

06:50:19.256

06:56:36.508

06:57:52.768

07:12:49.723

07:20:10.270

07:22:57.556

07:23:54.008

07:31:33.124

07:35:35.161

07:49:52.082

Ecart

19:16.050

1:15:34.047

1:15:51.686

1:19:16.874

1:20:14.132

1:20:58.197

1:25:01.082

1:36:12.212

1:36:47.571

1:40:11.954

1:41:15.621

1:51:17.747

2:05:40.251

2:09:42.290

2:14:07.093

2:20:24.345

2:21:40.605

2:36:37.560

2:43:58.107

2:46:45.393

2:47:41.845

2:55:20.961

2:59:22.998

3:13:39.919
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MSO )

Trail des Paccots

Trail 42KM - Vétérans 1 Hommes

08.06.2014
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Nom, prénom

PEYROL ERIC

STEINER LAURENT

NGUYEN ALEXANDRE

DUBOIS CYRILLE

WARPELIN HERVE

AITA MORENO

RUDOLPH FREDERIC

FISCHER OLIVIER

FEVRIER GERALD

MONNARD FREDERIC

SAVARD HERVE

GOOD OLIVIER

SCHWARZ IWAN

BOVIER EMMANUEL

HAUSSERMANN

MARK

SAUTEUR ALAIN

Localité

ZWEISIMMEN

DAILLON

AUMONT

SERVION

ESMONTS

VUARRENS

ST-LEGIER-CHIESAZ

MORGES

VEVEY

CHATEL-SAINT-DENIS

TATROZ

CHENE-BOURG

ELSAU

LES COLLONS

GIVRINS

RIAZ

Canton

BE

VS

FR

VD

FR

VD

VD

VD

VD

FR

FR

GE

ZH

VS

VD

FR

Nati
FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

ITA

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

CAN

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie Année

Trail 42KM - 1971
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1970
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1972
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1969
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1972
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1965
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1974
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1971
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1974
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1972
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1965
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1972
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1972
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1968
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1974
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Trail 42KM - 1967
Vétérans 1
Hommes

Tours

Temps total

07:54:40.481

08:02:04.316

08:18:34.238

08:39:51.175

08:42:37.840

08:56:45.270

09:00:29.112

09:29:43.939

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Ecart

3:18:28.318

3:25:52.153

3:42:22.075

4.03:39.012

4.06:25.677

4:20:33.107

4:24:16.949

4:53:31.776
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